
           SDAST Meeting #39 Jun. 9-10, 2008

Monday, 2008-06-09

Start time Duration (min)
10:00 10 Welcome (NJW)
10:10 30 JEM-X Status Report (SB)
10:40 20 Refreshments
11:00 15 News from ISDC and future OSA releases (SP)
11:15 10 Report from IUG (SB)
11:25 10 News from ESAC and …  (EK)
11:35 20 Phases of j_ima_iros updates OSA7+ (NL by proxy)

11:55 90 Lunch at Rigshospitalet

13:25 10
13:35 10 Plans for work (SS)
13:45 20 j_ima_cross status report (NJW)
14:05 20 IC data updates: IMOD, BPL (NJW, CAO)
14:25 10 Xe line analysis and gain aging, IC gain table

and difficult revolutions (CAO)
14:35 15 Refreshments
14:50 10 Energy calibration and temperatures (CAO)
15:00 20 SVR updates (NJW)

18:15 Dinner at ?

Tuesday, 2008-06-10

Start time Duration (min)
09:00 20 Focus of the software development (ALL)
09:20 10 Common Cookbook for ISGRI and JEM-X (SB)
09:30 30 Science contribution (1)
10:00 20 Refreshments
10:20 20 Spectral extraction (SP)
10:40 20 Is a fixed ARF a possibility? (NJW)
11:00 20 Crab calibrations and instrument cross cal. (CBJ, NJW, SB,SP)
11:20 10 Detector position calibration, still an issue? (SB, NL)
11:30 10 Update of SPAG table (SB, CAO)
11:40 15 The rising of j_src_properties (NJW)

11:55 90 Lunch at Rigshospitalet

13:25 15 JEM-X Analysis User Manual (NJW + ALL)
13:40 15 JEM-X Observer's Manual (NJW + ALL)
13:55 15 Refreshments
14:10 15 JEM-X Architectural Design Document (JC + ALL)
14:25 20 Any Other Business
14:45 10 Review of new and old action items (CAO)
14:55 Adjourn
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